
Winter / Spring 2023 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar 

January 2023 

**Special Session / not drop-off                                           BOLD = Shabbat          

MARK YOUR CALENDAR 
1/15 

1/21 

1/27 

1/29 

2/4 

2/12 

3/12 

3/25 

 

PSJC Day of Service 

Shabbat Kulanu 

3rd & 4th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu  

5th Grade Bnai Mitzvah Date Selection 

PreK – 2nd Grade Shabbat Kulanu  

World Wide Wrap 

Purim Party 

5th Grade Shabbat Kulanu  

7th Grade Shaarei Mitzvah Family Shabbat 

3/26 

4/22 

4/28 

5/6 

5/21 

5/30 

5/31

6/4 

6/16 

6th Grade Shaarei Mitzvah Family Program 

Hebrew School Shabbat 

6th & 7th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

Shabbat Kulanu  

Tzedakah Fair 

Last Tuesday Class (preK – 2nd)  

Last Wednesday Class (3rd – 7th) 

Closing Siyum / Picnic 

Campfire Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 
 

 
Hebrew 

School  
NO Hebrew 

School  

Holiday 

Observed  

Gesher 

 

 Required HS 

Family Program  

PSJC Family 

Program  

Family 

Torah  Kulanu 

 

1 

4 

15 

 

18 

21 

29 

NO HS – Winter Break 

Gesher 

NO HS – MLK JR. Weekend 

PSJC Day of Service 

Gesher 

3rd and 4th Grade Kulanu 

5th Grade Date Selection 

Mtg. 

 

JANUARY ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
  

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 
18 

19 20 21 
 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 

29 30 31      

FEBRUARY ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 
 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28     

1 

5 

4 

11 

 

12 

15 

19 

21 

22 

26 

 

Gesher 

Tu Bishvat Seder 

PreK-2nd Shabbat Kulanu 

Family Torah 

Schmoozin’ Havdallah 

World Wide Wrap 

Gesher 

Presidents’ Week Break 

Presidents’ Week Break 

Presidents’ Week Break 

Presidents’ Week Break 

 

1 

6 

12 

15 

25 

 

26 

29 

 

 

Gesher 

Purim Night 

NO HS Purim Carnival 

Gesher 

5th Grade Shabbat Kulanu 

7th Grade Shaarei Mitzvah 

6th Grade Shaarei Mitzvah  

*NO GESHER 

 

MARCH ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 
 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31   

APRIL ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 

30       

5 

8 

9 

11 

12 

16 

19 

22 

23 

28 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – DOE Break 

Gesher 

Hebrew School Shabbat 

NO HS (HS Shabbat) 

Kabbalat Shabbat 

Kulanu (6th/7th Grade) 

3 

17 

21 

26 

27 

28 

30 

31 

Gesher 

Gesher 

Tzedakah Fair 

Shavuot 1 

Shavuot 2 

NO HS – Memorial Day 

Final Tuesday 

Final Wednesday 

Gesher 

 

 

MAY ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
 

28 29 30 31    
 

 

JUNE ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
  

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

4 

14 

Closing Siyum and Picnic 

Gesher 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEBREW SCHOOL DATES AT-A-GLANCE 

Gan K’tan – Bet (PreK-2nd)  

Tuesday 

Gimel – Zayin (3rd-7th) 

Wednesday 

Gimel – Vav (3rd-6th) 

Sunday 

Zayin (7th) 

Shabbat / Sunday 

Shorashim 

Sunday 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

3, 10, 17 24, 31 

7, 14, 28 

7, 14, 21, 28 

4, 18, 25 

2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

4** 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

4, 11, 18, 25 

1, 8, 15 

1, 8, 15, 22, 29 

19, 26 

3, 10, 17, 24, 31 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

8, 22, 29 

5, 12 

5, 19. 26 

2, 22, 30 

7, 14, 21 

4 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

7, 22, 29 

4, 12 

5, 19. 25 

2, 22, 28 

6, 14, 21 

4 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun 

22 

5 

26 

30 

7 

4** 



Winter / Spring 2023 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar 

January 2023 

Shabbat Kulanu 

Saturday, 11:15AM – 12:15PM 

Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

Friday, 6:30PM 

Schmoozin’ Havdallah 

Saturday, 4:00PM – 6:00PM 

Shabbat morning services for all 

ages and stages, including singing, 

a Torah reading, and lots of fun! 
 

January 21st  

February 4th   

March 25th 

May 6th  

June 10th  

Musical Friday night service with 

pre-service singing for younger 

members at 5:45PM. 
 

January 27th  

April 28th 

June 16th 

Board games and more, plus a 

community havdallah. BYO or raid 

the PSJC game closet. 

 

February 11th  

 

Tot Shabbat 

Ages 0 - 4 

Saturday, 10:00AM 

Mini-Minyan 

PreK-2nd Grade 

Saturday, 11:00AM 

Jr Cong Breakfast Club 

3rd – 6th Grade 

Saturday, 11:00AM 

Family Torah 

3rd – 7th, all are welcome 

Saturday, 10:00AM 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

7, 14, 21 

4, 11 

4, 11, 18 

1, 22, 29 

6, 13, 20 

3, 10, 17 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

7, 28 

11 

4, 18 

1, 29 

13, 20 

10 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June  

11 

4, 18 

1, 29 

13, 20 

10 

Interactive Torah study for 

the whole family!  
 

March 11th  

April 1st 

 


