## Winter / Spring 2023 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar

	HEBREW SCHOOL DATES AT-A-GLANCE										
Gan K'tan – Bet (PreK-2 <sup>nd</sup> )   Gimel – Zayin (3 <sup>rd</sup> -7 <sup>th</sup> )   Gimel – Vav (3 <sup>rd</sup> -6 <sup>th</sup> )   Zayin (7 <sup>th</sup> )								Shorashim			
Tuesday		٧	Vednesday		Sunday	Shak	bat / Sunday	Sunday			
Jan	3, 10, 17 24, 31	Jan	4, 11, 18, 25	Jan	8, 22, 29	Jan	<b>7</b> , 22 <b>,</b> 29	Jan	22		
Feb	7, 14, 28	Feb	1, 8, 15	Feb	5, 12	Feb	<b>4</b> , 12	Feb	5		
Mar	7, 14, 21, 28	Mar	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	Mar	5, 19. 26	Mar	5, 19. <b>25</b>	Mar	26		
Apr	4, 18, 25	Apr	19, 26	Apr	2, <b>22</b> , 30	Apr	2, <b>22</b> , <b>28</b>	Apr	30		
May	2, 9, 16, 23, 30	May	3, 10, 17, 24, 31	May	7, 14, 21	May	<b>6</b> , 14, 21	May	7		
June	4**			June	4	June	4	Jun	4**		

\*\*Special Session / not drop-off

BOLD = S	hc	ıb	b	at
----------	----	----	---	----

	ш осолон , ногонор он		= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =							
MARK YOUR CALENDAR										
1/15	PSJC Day of Service	3/26	6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Shaarei Mitzvah Family Program							
1/21	Shabbat Kulanu	4/22	Hebrew School Shabbat							
1/27	3 <sup>rd</sup> & 4th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu	4/28	6 <sup>th</sup> & 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu							
1/29	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Bnai Mitzvah Date Selection	5/6	Shabbat Kulanu							
2/4	PreK – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade Shabbat Kulanu	5/21	Tzedakah Fair							
2/12	World Wide Wrap	5/30	Last Tuesday Class (preK – 2 <sup>nd</sup> )							
3/12	Purim Party	5/31	Last Wednesday Class (3 <sup>rd</sup> – 7 <sup>th</sup> )							
3/25	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Shabbat Kulanu	6/4	Closing Siyum / Picnic							
	7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Shaarei Mitzvah Family Shabbat	6/16	Campfire Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu							

	ebrew NO Hebrew School	Holid	day erve	7		Seshe	er			jired	HS ogra	ım			C Far	nily		Fan	,		Kulanu	
30	C1001   7 3C1001	Obsi	ervec	J _				FC	amı	ıy Fı	ogrc	1111		FIOC	gram			TOIC	an		KUIGITIU	
1	NO HS – Winter Break	JANUARY '23								FEBRUARY '23							1	_	Gesher			
15	Gesher NO HS - MLK JR. Weekend	S	M	Т	W	Th	F	S	П	S	M	т	W	Th	F	S	5 4			nvat Se Ind Sha	eder bbat Ku	ılanı
	PSJC Day of Service Gesher 3rd and 4th Grade Kulanu	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					1	2	3	4	11	F	amily	/ Torah	1	
18 21		-		_					4	_	_	_			_	11	12	-	Schmoozin' Havdallah World Wide Wrap		ah	
29	5th Grade Date Selection	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		5	6	7	8	9	10		15	G	Gesher Presidents' Week Break			
	Mtg.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21		12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19 21				veek Bro Veek Bro	
		22	23	24	25	26	27	28		19	20	21	22	23	24	25	22 26		Presidents' Week Break Presidents' Week Break			
		29	30	31						26	27	28					20		i GaiG	Cilis V	VCCK DIV	JUK
1	Gesher		00		RCH	1 122			1			ΔΕ	PRIL	23			5	N	IO HS	S – Pas	sover Br	eak
6	Purim Night	S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	ılr	S	M	<u> 7</u>	W		F	S	8	N	IO HS	S – Pas	sover Br	eak
12 15	NO HS Purim Carnival Gesher 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Shabbat Kulanu 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Shaarei Mitzvah 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Shaarei Mitzvah *NO GESHER	3	/V\	<u> </u>	1											1	9				sover Br sover Br	
25						2	3	4		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	12	NO HS – Passover B	sover Br			
26		5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Ш	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16 19			O HS – DOE Break sesher <b>ebrew School Shabbat</b> O HS (HS Shabbat)		
29		12	13	14	15	16	17	18		16	17	18	19	20	21	22	<b>22</b> 23					
		19	20	21	22	23	24	25		23	24	25	26	27	28	29	28 Kabba		palat Shabbat	,		
		26	27	28	29	30	31	20		30	24	25	20	21		27		K	ulan	J (6 <sup>th</sup> /7	<sup>r™</sup> Grad	e)
3	Gesher	20	21		AY "		31			30			INE '	22			4	-	`losin	a Sivuu	m and F	Picnic
17	Gesher	S	м	T	W	دع Th	F	S	l۲	S	M	T	W	Z3 Th	F	S	14		eshe		ii dila i	ICITIC
21 26	Tzedakah Fair Shavuot 1	3	1	2	3	4	5	6		3	/۷\		VV	1	2	3						
27	Shavuot 2							_		4	5	6	7	8	9	10						
28 30	NO HS – Memorial Day Final Tuesday	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		11	12	13	14	15	16	17						
31	Final Wednesday	14	15	16	17	18	19	20		18	19	20	21	22	23	24						
	Gesher	21	22	23	24	25	26	27		25		27	28	29	30							
		28	29	30	31								1									

## Winter / Spring 2023 PSJC Hebrew School Calendar

Shabbat Kulanu	Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu	Schmoozin' Havdallah
Saturday, 11:15AM – 12:15PM	Friday, 6:30PM	Saturday, 4:00PM – 6:00PM
Shabbat morning services for all ages and stages, including singing, a Torah reading, and lots of fun!	Musical Friday night service with pre-service singing for younger members at 5:45PM.	Board games and more, plus a community havdallah. BYO or raid the PSJC game closet.
January 21st February 4th March 25th May 6th June 10th	January 27 <sup>th</sup> April 28 <sup>th</sup> June 16 <sup>th</sup>	February 11 <sup>th</sup>

Tot Sho	abbat	Mini-Miny	an	Jr Cong Bre		Family Torah			
Ages 0 - 4		PreK-2 <sup>nd</sup> G		3rd - 6th Gra		3 <sup>rd</sup> – 7 <sup>th</sup> , all are welcome			
Saturday, 10:00AM		Saturday,	11:00AM	Saturday, 1	1:00AM	Saturday, 10:00AM			
Jan	7, 14, 21	Jan	7, 28	Feb 11		Interactive Torah study for			
Feb	4, 11	Feb	11	Mar	4, 18	the whole family!			
Mar	4, 11, 18	Mar	4, 18	Apr 1, 29		March 11 <sup>th</sup>			
Apr	1, 22, 29	Apr 1, 29		May	13, 20				
May	6, 13, 20	May	13, 20	June	10	April 1st			
June	3, 10, 17	June	10						